The Allen-Bradley XM® series is the world’s
first machine monitoring and protection
system designed as a distributed network of
modules deployed on an open standard
industrial bus.
The XM-361 Universal Temperature Module
and the XM-362 Isolated TC Temperature
Module are intelligent 6-channel

• Module: 5.9 ounces (167 grams)
• Base: 8.3 ounces (235 grams)
HOW TO ORDER
To order the XM-361 or 362 Temperature modules and for information about the XM-441 Expansion Relay module contact your local authorized
Allen-Bradley distributor or Rockwell Automation sales office.
Catalog Number Descr ipt ion
1440-TUN06-00RE XM-361 Universal Temperature Module*
1440-TTC06-00RE XM-362 Isolated TC Temperature Module*
1440-TB-E Terminal Base E for XM-36x
1440-SCDB9FXM2 XM Serial Communications Cable
* Requires Terminal Base E
GMSI10-TD056A-EN-E July 2006      Copyright ©2006 Rockwell Automation, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Printed in USA.